
Faculty Member Office Hours Location Email
Baynes-Ross, Felisa by appt. LC 412 felisa.baynes-ross@yale.edu

Berger, James HGS 233 james.berger@yale.edu

Bertino, Marie by appt. LC 415 marie-helene.bertino@yale.edu

Bolick, Kate by appt. LC 003 kate.bolick@yale.edu

Brantley, Jessica (Chair) W 2:30-4:00; Th 1:00-3:00 & by appt., contact 
sarah.harford@yale.edu LC 109/LC 305 jessica.brantley@yale.edu

Brisman, Leslie on leave SY P12 leslie.brisman@yale.edu

Bromwich, David T 2:00-3:30 JE K-11 david.bromwich@yale.edu

Butterfield, Ardis T 11:30-12:00, 1:15-3:30 LC 310 ardis.butterfield@yale.edu

Campbell, Jill W 1:30-3:30 & by appt. LC 316 jill.campbell@yale.edu

Caplan, Lincoln by appt. Davenport N13 lincoln.caplan@yale.edu
Cleary, Joseph W 2:00-4:00 LC 308 joseph.n.cleary@yale.edu

Deming, Richard T 3:00-4:30 & W 10:00-11:00 via Zoom, & by 
appt. LC 407 richard.deming@yale.edu

Diaz, Natalie LC 315 natalie.diaz@yale.edu
Dominus, Susan LC 314 susan.dominus@yale.edu

Eccles, Tasha T 1:00-2:30 & by appt. LC 303 anastasia.eccles@yale.edu

Edwards, Erica T 1:00-3:00 & by appt. 81 Wall St., Rm 305 erica.edwards@yale.edu

Ehrgood, Andrew by appt. GH 024 andrew.ehrgood@yale.edu

Eklund, Craig LC 007 craig.eklund@yale.edu

Elias, Marcel on leave LC 425 marcel.elias@yale.edu
Ellermann, Greg T 1:30-2:30 LC 411 greg.ellermann@yale.edu
Epstein, Randi by appt. LC 425 randi.epstein@yale.edu
Fadiman, Anne by appt. BR K-11 anne.fadiman@yale.edu

Figlerowicz, Marta on leave HQ 338 marta.figlerowicz@yale.edu

Gaige, Amity LC 002 amity.gaige@yale.edu
Glaser, Ben by appt. LC 422 ben.glaser@yale.edu

Goldsby, Jackie 81 Wall St., Rm 406 jacqueline.goldsby@yale.edu

Green, Derek by appt. MC I-117 derek.green@yale.edu

Grund, Peter W 1:00-3:00 & by appt. Divinity School S-205 peter.grund@yale.edu

Halpern, Jake LC 415 jake.halpern@yale.edu
Hammer, Langdon T 1:30-3:30 LC 301 langdon.hammer@yale.edu
Homans, Margaret by appt. WLH 313 margaret.homans@yale.edu

Howard, Jonathan on leave 81 Wall St., Rm 402 jonathan.d.howard@yale.edu

Huber, Samuel 250 Church St., Rm 405 samuel.huber@yale.edu

Iheka, Cajetan by appt. LC 406 cajetan.iheka@yale.edu

Johnston Gordon, Rona by appt. rona.gordon@yale.edu
Jones, Rosemary by appt. Branford K-12 rosemary.jones@yale.edu

Kauder Nalebuff, Rachel by appt. LC 412 rachel.kaudernalebuff@yale.edu
Kelley, Elleza on leave LC 417 elleza.kelley@yale.edu

Klemann, Heather by appt. LC 416 heather.klemann@yale.edu
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Kramnick, Jonathan (DGS) M 2:00-3:00 & T 2:00-3:00 LC 106A/LC 413 jonathan.kramnick@yale.edu

Kreiner, Tim T 12:00-2:00 & by appt. LC 008 timothy.kreiner@yale.edu

Levine, Naomi (ADUS) M 10:30-12:00 via Zoom & W 2:30-4:00 by appt. 
in LC 107 LC 106/LC 411 naomi.levine@yale.edu

Lewis, Pericles by appt., please contact Kathleen 203-432-2902 1 Hillhouse Ave., Rm 108

Margulies, Donald T 10:00-1:00: schedule via Canvas LC 002 donald.margulies@yale.edu

Markovits, Stefanie (DUS)
T 1:20pm-3:20pm, by appt., LC 107

Fridays, 11-12.30-on zoom. Please email 
Jane.Bordiere@yale.edu to schedule

LC 107/LC 312 stefanie.markovits@yale.edu

Marra, Tony by appt. LC 315 anthony.marra@yale.edu
McGowan, Christopher MW 10:30-12:00 LC 007 christopher.mcgowan@yale.edu

McGowan, Margaret by appt. LC 002 margaret.mcgowan@yale.edu

Miranda, Joseph T 1:30-3:00 & by appt. LC 401 joseph.miranda@yale.edu

Mitchell, Ernest on leave LC 307 ernest.mitchell@yale.edu

Mohamed, Feisal by appt. LC 309 feisal.mohamed@yale.edu

Morse Tell, Carol M 11:00-12:30 & by appt. LC 304 carol.morse@yale.edu
Mukhopadhyay, Priyasha LC 409 priyasha.mukhopadhyay@yale.edu

Newell, Stephanie on leave LC 304 stephanie.newell@yale.edu

Newton, Pam Th 4:00-5:00 & by appt. BF 023 LL pamela.newton@yale.edu
Nicholson, Catherine M 1:30-3:30 LC 414 catherine.nicholson@yale.edu
North, Joseph T 1:30-2:30 LC 419 joseph.north@yale.edu

O'Rourke, Meghan by appt. on M Yale Review, 250 Church St., 4th fl. meghan.orourke@yale.edu

Peters, John on leave LC 306 john.peters@yale.edu

Phillips, Caryl LC 315 caryl.phillips@yale.edu

Richards, Juno T 1:00-2:30 & by appt. LC 423 juno.richards@yale.edu

Riley, Barbara Timothy Dwight K-10 barbara.riley@yale.edu
Robinson, Marc by appt. Saybrook P-25 marc.robinson@yale.edu

Robinson, Timothy by appt. Phelps Hall 305 timothy.robinson@yale.edu

Sexton, Adam by appt. TC 29 adam.sexton@yale.edu

Sheriko, Nicole MW 4:00-5:00 LC 410 nicole.sheriko@yale.edu

Shirkhani, Kim TTh 10:30-11:30 & by appt. LC 003 kim.shirkhani@yale.edu

Shoemaker, Steven W 2:00-3:00 & by appt. LC 424 steven.shoemaker@yale.edu

Smith, Caleb W 1:00-2:15 LC 311 caleb.smith@yale.edu

Spillane, Margaret by appt. Pierson College 047 margaret.spillane@yale.edu

Stillman, Sarah LC 008 sarah.stillman@yale.edu
Stock, Jennifer W 2:30-3:30 LC 305 jennifer.stock@yale.edu

Surowiecki, James james.surowiecki@yale.edu
Sy, Lloyd W 1:00-3:00 LC 418 lloydkevin.sy@yale.edu

Tazudeen, Rasheed on leave LC 424 rasheed.tazudeen@yale.edu

Thornbury, Emily M 2:30-4:00 & T 10:30-12:00 & by appt. LC 302 emily.thornbury@yale.edu

Tracy, Aaron by appt. LC 008 aaron.tracy@yale.edu

Trumpener, Katie M 3:30-4:00 & T 3:00-4:00 & by appt. -all via 
Zoom katie.trumpener@yale.edu
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Vogel, Shane Th 3:30-5:00 & by appt. 81 Wall St., Rm 304 shane.vogel@yale.edu

Walls, Seth Colter
T 1:30-2:15; 4:00-5:00 & Th 1:15-2:15; 4:00-

5:00 LC 314 seth.walls@yale.edu

Warner, Michael T 10:00-12:00 by zoom Davenport 115 michael.warner@yale.edu

Wepler, Ryan W 1:00-3:00 SML 116B ryan.wepler@yale.edu
Williams, R. John by appt. LC 420 robert.j.williams@yale.edu

Xiang, Sunny M 12:00-1:00 LC 421 sunny.xiang@yale.edu

Yeazell, Ruth W 3:30-5:00 & by appt. LC 313 ruth.yeazell@yale.edu

Zarin, Cynthia by appt. JE L23 cynthia.zarin@yale.edu

mailto:shane.vogel@yale.edu

	Office Hours

